Boys
Gyllyngvase SLSC
Portreath SLSC
Polzeath SLSC

St Ives SLSC

Hayle SLSC

Lusty SLSC
Newquay SLSC
Bude SLSC
Crantock SLSC
Holywell Bay SLSC
Perranporth SLSC
St Agnes SLSC
Watergate Bay SLSC
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Surf Life Saving CORNWAL

Registered Charily Mo 1032090

Surf Life Saving Cornwall Youth Stillwater 2020

357
170
151
96.5
58
55.5
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Carn Breas Swimming Pool March 2020

Overall Aggregates

Girls

Gyllyngvase SLSC 376
Portreath SLSC 256
St lves SLSC 128
Polzeath SLSC 69
Newquay SLSC 34
Hayle SLSC 30
Bude SLSC 0
Crantock SLSC 0
Holywell Bay SLSC 0
Lusty SLSC 0
Perranporth SLSC 0
St Agnes SLSC 0
Watergate Bay SLSC 0
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Total
Gyllyngvase SLSC
Portreath SLSC

St Ives SLSC
Polzeath SLSC
Hayle SLSC
Newquay SLSC
Lusty SLSC

Bude SLSC
Crantock SLSC
Holywell Bay SLSC
Perranporth SLSC
St Agnes SLSC
Watergate Bay SLSC

R

www.surflifesavingcornwall.org.uk

733
426
224.5
220
88
62
55.5

O O O oo

Gold
54
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Silver
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 PT2 1.07.37 Charlotte Bell 18-19 PT 1 10 GY29 1.02.25 Sam Norton 18-19 GY
2 8 GY27 1.08.40 Georgia Hawkins 18-19 GY 2 8 Pz1 1.03.62 Timon Chapman 18-19 PZ
3 6 GY28 1.08.43 Kezia Elliott 18-19 GY 3 6 GY31 1.05.19 Mace Dickinson 18-19 GY
4 5 4 5 PT1 1.14.72 Piran Phillips 18-19 PT
5 4 5 4 SI6 1.29.90 Leo Pellow 18-19 SI
6 3 6 3
7 2 7 2
8 1 8 1
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points  Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 PT4 1.06.93 Caja Rodda 16-17 PT 1 10 GY26 0.56.22 Thomas Trebilcock 16-17 GY
2 8 NQ2 1.07.72 Olivia Cooke 16-17 NQ 2 8 GY24 1.01.94 Louis Harris 16-17 GY
3 6 GY21  1.08.46 MiaRule 16-17 GY 3 6 GY25 1.04.12 Mikey Pond 16-17 GY
4 5 GY22 1.08.88 Rosie Edwards 16-17 GY 4 5 LU3 1.05.38 Kieran Williams 16-17 LU
5 4 SI10 1.09.62 Freya Perkin 16-17 SI 5 4 LU1 1.09.09 JayJones 16-17 LU
6 3 GY18 1.10.73 Ellie Doe 16-17 GY 6 3 SI01 1.09.62 Andrew Simpson 16-17 SI
7 2 SI112 1.13.31 Jasmine Edwards 16-17 SI 7 2 LU2 1.09.72 Luke Christophers 16-17 LU
8 1 SI11 1.14.50 Lilly Hardy 16-17 SI 8 1 GY23 1.10.28 Hugo Rudolph 16-17 GY
9 SI118 1.18.08 Abby Jose 16-17 SI 9 PZ5 1.10.46 Bob Sproull 16-17 PZ
10 HB1 1.18.71 Livvi Penna 16-17 HB 10 Pz4 1.13.13 Lowen Diplock 16-17 Pz
11 Pz11 1.20.07 Evie Chappell 16-17 PZ 11 Lu4 1.14.51 Luke Williams 16-17 LU
12 GY19 1.20.37 Emilie Thomas 16-17 GY 12 Pz3 1.22.18 Harry Rule-Hodson 16-17 Pz
13 GY20  1.22.35 Isadora Revell 16-17 GY 13 PZ16 1.26.21 Samuel Henrique-Murra' 16-17 PZ
14 SI7 1.22.44 Tegen Veal 16-17 SI 14 Pz2 1.28.55 Elliot Stormont 16-17 Pz
15 Pz12 1.23.28 Emma Kaye 16-17 PZ 15
16 LU6 1.35.78 Maddie Julian 16-17 LU 16
17 17
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Girls 14/15yrs Obstacle Race

Place
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CODE
GY06
PT8
gy08
GY10
GY04
GY05
PT9
GY09
PT16
PZ14
Si13
S120
HY13
S19
HYS
Si14
HY10
PT15
LUS
WG2
PT18
SI16
WG3
SI17
NQ5
NQ4
PT17
HY12
GY07
SI15

Time
1.05.97
1.09.53
1.09.79
1.10.67
1.11.16
1.11.88
1.14.75
1.16.16
1.16.30
1.16.65
1.16.77
1.18.04
1.18.50
1.19.65
1.20.50
1.20.63
1.22.19
1.22.32
1.23.66
1.23.84
1.26.88
1.27.00
1.29.31
1.29.53
1.32.03
1.33.68
1.35.79
1.37.13
1.42.34
1.49.50

Name

Anya Hocking
Annabelle Williams
Nia Bailey-Jones
Lillian Roche
Maisy Hawkins
Abbie Downing
Madeleine Willes
Sky Bowden-Inoue
Tiegan Allen
Libby Evans

Beth Perkin

Lucia Davy
Tabitha Delridge
Daisy Rixon

Holly Jenkins
Olivia Everitt
Ruby Davies
Abbie Rowe

Ella Daniels

Eden Price
Sowenna Bateman
Eleanor Hewlett
Summer Morgan
Tierney Perry
Alesha Power
Shannon Dachi
Kaitlyn Borghi
Rebecca Quick
Bethany Dryden
Amber Lawrence

Age
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15

Club

GY
PT
GY
GY
GY
GY
PT
GY
PT
PZ
S

HY
S
HY
S
HY
PT
Ly
WG
PT
S
WG
S
NQ
NQ
PT
HY
GY
S

Boys 14/15yrs Obstacle Race

Place
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Code
GY12
GY14
SI5
GY1l6
PT11
Sl4
PT14
PZ6
GY13
HY1
HB2
HY2
PT13
GY17
NQ3
Pz7
PT19
PT12
HY5
GY15
HY7
HY4
PT21
HY3
GY11
PT20
HB3

Time
1.01.97
1.03.25
1.03.94
1.05.03
1.08.13
1.09.56
1.10.92
1.11.72
1.14.69
1.16.41
1.17.87
1.17.96
1.18.55
1.18.88
1.18.94
1.19.79
1.21.09
1.22.56
1.24.35
1.27.91
1.28.22
1.28.84
1.30.31
1.39.62
1.44.59
1.59.04

DQ

Name

George Mitchell
Harry Polkinghorne
Lewis Williams
Samir Poppy

Tom Phillips

Jude Hardy
George Ward
Terry Miller

Harry Danielsen
Michael Long
Jackson Lyne

Jago Matthews
Jack Stewart
Tomas Rich
Joshua Golden-Clarke
Seth Doyle

Keelan O'Donnell
Hayden Phillips
Owen Bristow
Noah Bick

Paddy Rodda
Harry Broadbridge
Joel Jeffery

Alfie Quick

Raffy O'Sullivan
Alfie Marsh

TOBY SLATER

Age
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15

Club
GY
GY
Sl
GY
PT
Sl
PT
Pz
GY
HY
HB
HY
PT
GY
NQ
Pz
PT
PT
HY
GY
HY
HY
PT
HY
GY
PT
HB



Place Points  Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 Pz15 1.16.86 Mali Harbour 13 Pz 1 10 SI3 1.17.71 Billy davis 13 SI
2 8 PT22  1.19.69 SenaraRodda 13 PT 2 8 HY6 1.19.09 Talan Eustace 13 HY
3 6 HY14  1.24.25 ZaraKitchen 13 HY 3 6 NQ7 1.20.19 Owen Pope 13 NQ
4 5 GYO01 1.24.47 Georgia Osborne 13 GY 4 5 Pz8 1.20.25 Liam Miller 13 Pz
5 4 GY03 1.24.54 Rosa Davies 13 GY 5 4 Pz9 1.21.40 Connor Miller 13 Pz
6 3 PT25 1.29.25 Tilly Moore 13 PT 6 3 NQ1l 1.25.69 Oshi Baker 13  NQ
7 2 HY9 1.32.40 Rachel Jenkin 13 HY 7 2 PT28 1.25.87 Harry Rowe 13 PT
8 1 GY02 1.33.36 Freya Riley 13 GY 8 1 PT27 1.26.35 Logan Laity 13 PT
9 PT24 1.35.00 Lilian Ford 13 PT 9 SI2 1.34.53 Jamie Simpson 13 SI
10 PT23  1.38.88 Gracie Rigg 13 PT 10
11 HY11 1.40.80 Eloise Quick 13 HY 11
12 PT26 1.41.00 Emily McKenzie 13 PT 12
13 NQ6 1.53.12 Elodie Sykes 13 NQ 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 PT2 2.12.37 Charlotte Bell 18-19 PT 1 20 GY31 1.58.17 Mace Dickinson 18-19 GY
2 16 GY28 2.17.63 Kezia Elliott 18-19 GY 2 16 PT1 2.10.50 Piran Phillips 18-19 PT
3 12 3 12 Pz1 2.12.94 Timon Chapman 18-19 PZ
4 10 4 10
5 8 5 8
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GY18 2.07.66 Ellie Doe 16-17 GY 1 20 GY25 2.06.72 Mikey Pond 16-17 GY
2 16 SI110 2.13.28 Freya Perkin 16-17 SI 2 16 LU2 2.07.50 Luke Christophers 16-17 LU
3 12 Pz11  2.25.37 Evie Chappell 16-17 PZ 3 12
4 10 4 10
5 8 5 8
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2

HREF! #REF! MIXED 2.32.62 #N/A #N/A #N/A 9
10 HREF! 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18



Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GY10 2.17.34 Lillian Roche 14-15 GY 1 20 GY12 2.02.09 George Mitchell 14-15 GY
2 16 PT16 2.21.70 Tiegan Allen 14-15 PT 2 16 PT14 2.18.22 George Ward 14-15 PT
3 12 SI20 2.25.19 Lucia Davy 14-15 S| 3 12 HY2 2.24.50 Jago Matthews 14-15 HY
4 10 HY13 2.31.55 Tabitha Delridge 14-15 HY 4 10 Pz6 2.26.65 Terry Miller 14-15 Pz
5 8 PT15 2.45.72 Abbie Rowe 14-15 PT 5 8 SI7 2.34.47 Tegen Veal 16-17 SI
6 6 GY02 2.52.05 Freya Riley 13 QY 6 6 PT27 2.41.19 Logan Laity 13 PT
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9 MIXED 2.48.69 #N/A #N/A #N/A
10 MIXED 2.53.19 #N/A #N/A #N/A 10 MIXED 2.53.19 #N/A #N/A #N/A
11 11 13MIXED 2.30.72 #N/A #N/A #N/A
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 PT2 53.90 Charlotte Bell 18-19 PT 1 10 GY29 45.84 Sam Norton 18-19 GY
2 8 GY28 56.16 Kezia Elliott 18-19 GY 2 8 Pz1 47.56  Timon Chapman 18-19 PZ
3 6 3 6 GY31 51.45 Mace Dickinson 18-19 GY
4 5 4 5 PT1 53.10 Piran Phillips 18-19 PT
5 4 5 4 N[3) 1.46.72 Leo Pellow 18-19 Sl
6 3 6 3
7 2 7 2
8 1 8 1
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 NQ2 48.75 Olivia Cooke 16-17 NQ 1 10 GY26 42.22  Thomas Trebilcock 16-17 GY
2 8 GY22 50.79 Rosie Edwards 16-17 GY 2 8 GY23 44.63  Hugo Rudolph 16-17 GY
3 6 GY21 51.00 MiaRule 16-17 GY 3 6 GY25 47.69 Mikey Pond 16-17 GY
4 5 PT4 51.10 Caja Rodda 16-17 PT 4 5 Pz5 50.98 Bob Sproull 16-17 Pz
5 4 SI10 52.78 Freya Perkin 16-17 SI 5 4 GY24 52.00 Louis Harris 16-17 GY
6 3 GY20 55.42 Isadora Revell 16-17 GY 6 3 LU1 53.56 JayJones 16-17 LU
7 2 Pz12 56.00 Emma Kaye 16-17 PZ 7 2 Pz4 54.22  Lowen Diplock 16-17 Pz
8 1 PT5 56.35 Joely Carter 16-17 PT 8 1 Pz3 56.34  Harry Rule-Hodson 16-17 Pz
9 SI112 56.57 Jasmine Edwards 16-17 SI 9 SIo1 56.97 Andrew Simpson 16-17 SI
10 PT3 56.84 Kerenza Piotrowicz 16-17 PT 10 LU3 57.66  Kieran Williams 16-17 LU
11 GY19 57.66 Emilie Thomas 16-17 GY 11 PZ16 1.00.34 Samuel Henrique-Murra' 16-17 PZ
12 SI7 57.75 Tegen Veal 16-17 SI 12 Pz2 1.04.75 Elliot Stormont 16-17 Pz
13 HB1 58.37 Livvi Penna 16-17 HB 13
14 Pz11 58.69 Evie Chappell 16-17 PZ 14 Lu4 DQ Luke Williams 16-17 LU
15 GY18 1.00.15 Ellie Doe 16-17 GY 14 LU2 DQ Luke Christophers 16-17 LU
16 SI11 1.01.78 Lilly Hardy 16-17 SI 16
17 SI8 1.08.13 Heather Wilson 16-17 SI 17
18 SI118 1.08.16 Abby Jose 16-17 SI 18

LU6 1.08.69 Maddie Julian 16-17 LU



Girls 14/15yrs Manikin Tow 75m

Place
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Code
GYO06
GY10
PT8
GY04
PT16
GYO08
PT10
GY05
PT9
Pz13
GY09
SI13
PT7
SI20
Pz14
PT29
PT18
PT15
SI117
WG2
NQ4
HY10
GY07
SI16
PT17
SI9
HY13
LUS
NQ5
HY8
HY12

Time
50.87
53.34
53.97
54.06
54.31
54.65
56.36
56.69
57.15
57.16
58.10
58.25
59.09
59.22
59.71

1.00.47
1.00.65
1.00.75
1.01.12
1.01.38
1.03.81
1.04.52
1.04.53
1.05.22
1.06.22
1.07.75
1.08.27
1.09.14
1.09.31
1.11.28
1.12.34

Name

Anya Hocking
Lillian Roche
Annabelle Williams
Maisy Hawkins
Tiegan Allen

Nia Bailey-Jones
Alice Farnell
Abbie Downing
Madeleine Willes
Evie Ducros

Sky Bowden-Inoue
Beth Perkin

Katie Plowright
Lucia Davy

Libby Evans
Millie Rogers
Sowenna Bateman
Abbie Rowe
Tierney Perry
Eden Price
Shannon Dachi
Ruby Davies
Bethany Dryden
Eleanor Hewlett
Kaitlyn Borghi
Daisy Rixon
Tabitha Delridge
Ella Daniels
Alesha Power
Holly Jenkins
Rebecca Quick

Age
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15

15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15

GY
GY
PT
GY
PT
GY
PT
GY
PT
PZ
GY

PT
Sl
PZ
PT
PT
PT
Sl
WG
NQ
HY
GY
sl
PT
sl
HY
LU
NQ
HY
HY

Boys 14/15yrs Manikin Tow 75m

Club Place
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Code
GY1l6
PT11
GY12
Pz6
NQ3
GY14
GY13
Sl4
HB2
SI21
PT12
SI5
HY2
Pz7
GY17
HY5
PT19
HY1
PT21
GY1l1
HY3
HY7
PT20

PT14

GY15
PT13
HB3

Time
48.44
49.45
50.56
53.78
54.15
54.50
55.63
57.06
59.86
1.00.06
1.00.58
1.01.39
1.02.01
1.03.59
1.04.41
1.05.19
1.05.78
1.07.25
1.07.28
1.08.18
1.13.40
1.18.47
1.30.53

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Name

Samir Poppy

Tom Phillips
George Mitchell
Terry Miller

Joshua Golden-Clarke
Harry Polkinghorne
Harry Danielsen
Jude Hardy
Jackson Lyne
Dominic Butterfield
Hayden Phillips
Lewis Williams
Jago Matthews
Seth Doyle

Tomas Rich

Owen Bristow
Keelan O'Donnell
Michael Long

Joel Jeffery

Raffy O'Sullivan
Alfie Quick

Paddy Rodda

Alfie Marsh

George Ward
Noah Bick

Jack Stewart
TOBY SLATER

Age
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15

14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15

GY
PT
GY
PZ
NQ
GY
GY
I
HB
I
PT

HY
PZ
GY
HY
PT
HY
PT
GY
HY
HY
PT

PT
GY
PT
HB

Club



Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 Pz15 1.00.37 Mali Harbour 13 Pz 1 10 HY6 1.00.28 Talan Eustace 13 HY
2 8 GY03  1.03.56 Rosa Davies 13 GY 2 8 Pz8 1.01.32 Liam Miller 13 Pz
3 6 GY02  1.05.49 Freya Riley 13 GY 3 6 Pz9 1.01.56 Connor Miller 13 Pz
4 5 PT24 1.06.78 Lilian Ford 13 PT 4 5 NQ1 1.07.41 Oshi Baker 13  NQ
5 4 PT22 1.06.90 Senara Rodda 13 PT 5 2 NQ7 1.07.56 Owen Pope 13  NQ
6 3 GY01 1.07.85 Georgia Osborne 13 GY 6 4 SI3 1.09.75 Billy davis 13 Sl
7 2 NQ6 1.10.56 Eloide Sykes 13 NQ 7 3 SI2 1.11.31 Jamie Simpson 13 SI
8 1 HY9 1.10.88 Rachel Jenkin 13 HY 8 1
9 PT25 1.11.90 Tilly Moore 13 PT 9
10 PT26 1.12.38 Emily McKenzie 13 PT 10 0 PT27 DQ Logan Laity 13 PT
11 HY11  1.21.15 Eloise Quick 13 HY 10 PT28 DQ Harry Rowe 13 PT
12 12
13 13
14 HY14 DQ  ZaraKitchen 13 HY 14
14 PT23 DQ  Gracie Rigg 13 PT 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points  Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 PT2 47.07 Charlotte Bell 18-19 PT 1 10 GY29 41.12 Sam Norton 18-19 GY
2 8 GY28 51.91 Kezia Elliott 18-19 GY 2 8 Pz1 42.72  Timon Chapman 18-19 Pz
3 6 3 6 GY31 48.77 Mace Dickinson 18-19 GY
4 5 4 5 PT1 53.47  Piran Phillips 18-19 PT
5 4 5 4 SI6 1.07.87 Leo Pellow 18-19 SI
6 3 6 3
7 2 7 2
8 1 8 1
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Girls 16/17yrs Manikin Carry with Fins 75m

Place
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Code
PT4
NQ2
SI110
GY21
GY22
SI19
GY18
GY19
SI11
SI112
GY20
PT5
PT3
HB1
PZ11
SI7
SI8
Pz12
SI118
LU6

Time
46.34
47.22
47.44
48.47
49.65
50.97
53.81
54.06
54.25
54.64
56.07
56.75
57.00
57.47
57.97
58.50
59.57

Name

Caja Rodda
Olivia Cooke
Freya Perkin

Mia Rule

Rosie Edwards
Isabella Davy
Ellie Doe

Emilie Thomas
Lilly Hardy
Jasmine Edwards
Isadora Revell
Joely Carter
Kerenza Piotrowicz
Livvi Penna

Evie Chappell
Tegen Veal
Heather Wilson

1.00.75 Emma Kaye
1.21.00 Abby Jose
1.21.53 Maddie Julian

Age
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17

PT
NQ
S
GY
GY
S
GY
GY
S
S
GY
PT
PT
HB
Pz
S
S
Pz
S
LU

Club

Boys 16/17yrs manikin Carry with Fins 75m

Place
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Points

Code
GY26
GY23
GY25
LUl
GY24
LU2
SI01
LU3
Lu4
PZ4
PzZ16
PZ5
Pz3
PZ2

Time
36.40
43.77
48.19
48.60
50.04
51.93
51.94
51.94
54.00
54.28
55.14
58.63
1.00.03
1.01.54

Name

Thomas Trebilcock
Hugo Rudolph
Mikey Pond

Jay Jones

Louis Harris

Luke Christophers
Andrew Simpson
Kieran Williams
Luke Williams
Lowen Diplock
SAMUEL

Bob Sproull

Harry Rule-Hodson
Elliot Stormont

Age
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17

GY
GY
GY
LU
GY
LU
Sl

LU
LU
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz
Pz

Club



Girls 14/15yrsmanikin Carry with Fins 75m Boys 14/15yrs Manikin Carry with Fins 75m

Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 GY06 45.41 Anya Hocking 14-15 GY 1 10 GY12 4411 George Mitchell 14-15 GY
2 8 PT8 51.78 Annabelle Williams 14-15 PT 2 8 GY1l6 45.19  Samir Poppy 14-15 GY
3 6 GY10 52.84 Lillian Roche 14-15 GY 3 6 Pz6 46.48 Terry Miller 14-15 Pz
4 5 GY08 52.89 Nia Bailey-Jones 14-15 GY 4 5 PT11 47.25 Tom Phillips 14-15 PT
5 4 GYO05 5491 Abbie Downing 14-15 GY 5 4 Sl4 48.07 Jude Hardy 14-15 SI
6 3 PT16 55.00 Tiegan Allen 14-15 PT 6 3 PT14 51.41 George Ward 14-15 PT
7 2 GY04 55.19 Maisy Hawkins 14-15 GY 7 2 GY14 52.14 Harry Polkinghorne 14-15 GY
8 1 Pz13 57.84 Evie Ducros 14-15 PZ 8 1 SI21 53.28 Dominic Butterfield 14-15 SI
9 PT29 59.05 Millie Rogers 15 PT 9 NQ3 55.92 Joshua Golden-Clarke 14-15 NQ
10 Pz14 59.07 Libby Evans 14-15 PZ 10 HY2 57.20 Jago Matthews 14-15 HY
11 PT18 59.50 Sowenna Bateman 14-15 PT 11 SIS 57.29 Lewis Williams 14-15 SI
12 PT9 1.00.21 Madeleine Willes 14-15 PT 12 GY13 58.15 Harry Danielsen 14-15 GY
13 GY09  1.00.44 Sky Bowden-Inoue 14-15 GY 13 PT19 59.56 Keelan O'Donnell 14-15 PT
14 SI9 1.00.72 Daisy Rixon 14-15 SI 14 Pz7 1.00.03 Seth Doyle 14-15 Pz
15 SI13 1.00.93 Beth Perkin 14-15 SI 15 HB3 1.01.96 TOBY SLATER 14-15 HB
16 SI20 1.01.47 Lucia Davy 14-15 SI 16 HB2 1.03.75 Jackson Lyne 14-15 HB
17 SI16 1.01.63 Eleanor Hewlett 14-15 SI 17 GY17 1.04.19 Tomas Rich 14-15 GY
18 HY13 1.02.21 Tabitha Delridge 14-15 HY 18 HY5 1.04.47 Owen Bristow 14-15 HY

Si14 1.03.59 Olivia Everitt 14-15 SI GY15 1.04.56 Noah Bick 14-15 GY
WG3 1.03.62 Summer Morgan 14-15 WG HY4 1.06.28 Harry Broadbridge 14-15 HY
SI17 1.04.59 Tierney Perry 14-15 SI PT21 1.08.24 Joel Jeffery 14-15 PT
NQ4 1.04.85 Shannon Dachi 14-15 NQ HY7 1.08.87 Paddy Rodda 14-15 HY
HY8 1.05.11 Holly Jenkins 14-15 HY GY11 1.10.59 Raffy O'Sullivan 14-15 GY
WG2 1.05.58 Eden Price 14-15 WG HY3 1.10.95 Alfie Quick 14-15 HY
PT17 1.06.22 Kaitlyn Borghi 14-15 PT PT20 1.37.40 Alfie Marsh 14-15 PT
HY10  1.06.50 Ruby Davies 14-15 HY

LU5 1.08.57 Ella Daniels 14-15 LU

GY07  1.09.56 Bethany Dryden 14-15 GY

SI15 1.18.21 Amber Lawrence 14-15 SI



Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 Pz15 55.03 Mali Harbour 13 Pz 1 10 HY6 57.64 Talan Eustace 13 HY
2 8 PT22 55.65 Senara Rodda 13 PT 2 8 Pz9 59.41  Connor Miller 13 Pz
3 6 NQ6 1.01.04 Elodie Sykes 13 NQ 3 6 Pz8 59.44  Liam Miller 13 PZ
4 5 GY02 1.01.25 Freya Riley 13 GY 4 5 NQ7 1.07.56 Owen Pope 13  NQ
5 4 HY9 1.01.91 RachelJenkin 13 HY 5 4 SI3 1.07.97 Billy davis 13 sSi
6 3 PT25 1.02.53 Tilly Moore 13 PT 6 3 NQ1 1.09.44 Oshi Baker 13  NQ
7 2 GY01 1.04.79 Georgia Osborne 13 @Y 7 2 PT28 1.12.85 Harry Rowe 13 PT
8 1 HY14  1.05.69 Zara Kitchen 13 HY 8 1
9 GY03 1.07.29 Rosa Davies 13 @Y 9
10 HY11  1.13.43 Eloise Quick 13 HY 10 SI2 DQ Jamie Simpson 13 sSi
11 PT23 1.17.17 Gracie Rigg 13 PT 11
12 PT26 1.28.16 Emily McKenzie 13 PT 12
13 PT24  1.31.28 lLilian Ford 13 PT 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 PT5 53.15 Joely Carter 16-17 PT 1 20 PT30 45.33  Harry Larkins 16-17 PT
2 16 GY28 53.63 Kezia Elliott 18-19 GY 2 16 GY24 47.03  Louis Harris 16-17 GY
3 12 3 12 Pz1 48.15 Timon Chapman 18-19 Pz
4 10 4 10
5 8 5 8
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 10 MIXED 1.53.13 #N/A #N/A #N/A
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GY06 59.97 Anya Hocking 14-15 GY 1 16 Sio1 52.47 Andrew Simpson 16-17 Sl
2 16 SI10 1.04.10 Freya Perkin 16-17 SI 2 20 GY17 1.00.36 Tomas Rich 14-15 GY
3 12 Pz11 1.05.47 Evie Chappell 16-17 Pz 3 12
4 10 SI18 1.19.44 Abby Jose 16-17 SI 4 10
5 8 5 8
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 MIXED 1.19.47 #N/A #N/A #N/A 10 LU3 DQ Kieran Williams 16-17 LU
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 PT8 1.02.20 Annabelle Williams 14-15 PT 1 20 PT12 55.62 Hayden Phillips 14-15 PT
2 16 SI16 1.08.74 Eleanor Hewlett 14-15 SI 2 16 GY12 56.75 George Mitchell 14-15 GY
3 12 GY05 1.09.75 Abbie Downing 14-15 GY 3 12 Pz6 1.04.03 Terry Miller 14-15 PZ
4 10 PT18 1.12.66 Sowenna Bateman 14-15 PT 4 10 PT21 1.09.50 Joel Jeffery 14-15 PT
5 8 GYO01 1.20.88 Georgia Osborne 13 GY 5 8 HY6 1.13.19 Talan Eustace 13 HY
6 6 HY13  1.21.77 Tabitha Delridge 14-15 HY 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GY28 1.00.43 Kezia Elliott 18-19 GY 1 20 GY29 52.9  Sam Norton 18-19 GY
2 16 PT4 1.04.33 Caja Rodda 16-17 PT 2 16 PT30 55.25  Harry Larkins 16-17 PT
3 12 3 12 Pz1 1.02.30 Timon Chapman 18-19 Pz
4 10 4 10
5 8 5 8
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GY06 59.15 Anya Hocking 14-15 GY 1 20 SI21 56.18 Dominic Butterfield 14-15 SI
2 16 SI10 59.53  Freya Perkin 16-17 Sl 2 16 LU2 58.72  Luke Christophers 16-17 LU
3 12 Pz11 1.04.48 Evie Chappell 16-17 PZ 3 12 GY25 1.00.34 Mikey Pond 16-17 GY
4 10 SI8 1.07.79 Heather Wilson 16-17 Sl 4 10
5 8 5 8
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GY04 1.02.34 Maisy Hawkins 14-15 GY 1 20 GY12 57.34 George Mitchell 14-15 GY
2 16 PT8 1.03.41 Annabelle Williams 14-15 PT 2 16 PT12 1.00.13 Hayden Phillips 14-15 PT
3 12 Si14 1.07.82 Olivia Everitt 14-15 SI 3 12 Pz8 1.04.92 Liam Miller 13 Pz
4 10 PT24  1.08.69 Lilian Ford 13 PT 4 10 HY6 1.09.21 Talan Eustace 13 HY
5 8 GY02  1.10.96 Freya Riley 13 GQY 5 8 PT19 1.16.72 Keelan O'Donnell 14-15 PT
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 HY13 DQ Tabitha Delridge 14-15 HY 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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